

Abdoulaye Gamatié

ERRATA For the Book:

Designing Embedded Systems
with the SIGNAL Programming
Language

Synchronous, Reactive Specification

October 16, 2009

Springer

Table of contents

- On page xvii, Section 2.3.2: the title “*Graphical Languages: StateCharts, StateCharts, and Argos*” should be “*Graphical Languages: StateCharts, Argos and SyncCharts*”

Chapter 2

- On page 30,
 - Section 2.3.2: the section title “*Graphical Languages: StateCharts, StateCharts, and Argos*” should be “*Graphical Languages: StateCharts, Argos and SyncCharts*”
 - Section 2.3.2.2: “*Basic Features*” should be considered as a paragraph of Section 2.3.2.1: “*StateCharts*” (i.e. Section 2.3.2.2 is somehow a sub-section of Section 2.3.2.1)
- On page 31,
 - Section 2.3.2.3: “*Semantics of Execution Models*” should be also considered as a paragraph of Section 2.3.2.1: “*StateCharts*”
- On page 33,
 - Section 2.4.1.2: “*Language Features*” should be also considered as a paragraph of Section 2.4.1.1: “*Lustre*”
- On page 35,
 - Section 2.4.1.3: “*Compilation of Programs*” should be also considered as a paragraph of Section 2.4.1.1: “*Lustre*”
 - Section 2.4.1.4: “*Application Domains and Tools*” should be also considered as a paragraph of Section 2.4.1.1: “*Lustre*”

Chapter 7

- On page 98, Section 7.1.2, the syntax for the trivial rule: “ $p \xrightarrow{\perp\varepsilon} . p.$ ”, should be “ $p \xrightarrow{\perp\varepsilon} p$ ”.

Please, feel free to send me any other comments that may help to clarify any point in the book. Thanks a lot.